Kurba Medium Dome Horizontal Dynamic Color
REV0.2  061820261 | 11 *LUMINII RESERVES THE RIGHTS TO CHANGE SPECIFICATION & INSTRUCTION WITHOUT NOTICE Luminii Contact Us
Features
Kurba Medium Domed is a dot free direct view, narrow profile, energy efficient and flexible
LED strip suitable for outdoor wet locations capable of horizontal/side bends with a 127mm
bending diameter. The silicone material offers excellent heat, weather, UV, and solvent
resistance and has a special coating to repel dust and dirt accumulation.
•

RGB / RGBW - DALI / DMX| Remote | Constant Voltage
MODELS TYPE & CCT RANGE 75W 150W 240W
Order Code
DT6 1800-3000K PSCV-75-24-18K30K-DT6-LT PSCV-150-24-18K30K-DT6-LT PSCV-240-24-18K30K-DT6-LT
DT8 1800-3000K PSCV-75-24-18K30K-DT8-LT PSCV-150-24-18K30K-DT8-LT PSCV-240-24-18K30K-DT8-LT
DT6 2700-6500K PSCV-75-24-27K65K-DT6-LT PSCV-150-24-27K65K-DT6-LT PSCV-240-24-27K65K-DT6-LT
DT8 2700-6500K PSCV-75-24-27K65K-DT8-LT PSCV-150-24-27K65K-DT8-LT PSCV-240-24-27K65K-DT8-LT
Length (mm) 295 352 380
Width (mm) 35 35 50
Depth (mm) 30 30 30
MODELS 100W
Order Code PSCV-100-24-D-EL
Length (mm) 388
Width (mm) 42
Depth (mm) 30
Input Voltage 230V AC | 50/60 Hz